

ITEM NO.44

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9746/2013

KANTILAL AMBALAL PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIRABEN RATILAL ADHIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,permission to place addl. documents on record,permission and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10612 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aruna Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 7.1.2014.

(M.K. HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR

rd